Glennar registrerade hittills i Sverige 2019

(uppgifter fran SKK's Hunddata)

Regnr/Tavlingslicensnr
KCL2019401L02
SE18836/2019
SE21520/2019
SE21743/2019
SE49079/2019
SE50208/2019
SE52803/2019

SE52995/2019

Namn

Malsville Man Alone
Hammersmolles Uni

Gleann Lazybone Luke

Gleann Livinlovin Lilly

Irish Rover's Lady Gwen The Glen
Abberann Celtic Princess

Foggy Forest's Northern Lights

Gleann Nice Midsummer Aurora

Chip-nr

208250001036631
981098106843578

981098106843466

966000100543563
985141001207060

991001002687294

Kon
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https://hundar.skk.se/hunddata/Hund.aspx?hundid=46193
https://hundar.skk.se/hunddata/Hund.aspx?hundid=3352705
https://hundar.skk.se/hunddata/Hund.aspx?hundid=3356475
https://hundar.skk.se/hunddata/Hund.aspx?hundid=3356811
https://hundar.skk.se/hunddata/Hund.aspx?hundid=3397906
https://hundar.skk.se/hunddata/Hund.aspx?hundid=3399768
https://hundar.skk.se/hunddata/Hund.aspx?hundid=3404222
https://hundar.skk.se/hunddata/Hund.aspx?hundid=3404570

